Specifications
Blast Chillers/Chiller Freezers
804mm
707mm
1290mm
707mm
1735mm
707mm

WBC20/ �
WBCF20
WBC30/ �
WBC40
WBCF30/
WBCF40
WBC50/ �
WBCF50
Williams Refrigeration
Bryggen Road, North Lynn Industrial Estate, Kings Lynn, Norfolk. PE30 2HZ
Tel: +44 (0) 1553 817000   Fax: +44 (0) 1553 817111
Email sales@williams-refrigeration.co.uk  Website www.williams-refrigeration.com
Model Capacity Racked for Amps per
1/1 G/N Pans phase/Phase
WBC10/ +90°C/+3°C (90mins) 10kg* 3 4/1
WBCF10 +90°C/+3°C (90mins) 10kg*
+90°C/-18°C (240mins) 10kg*
External Dimensions: H885 x D804 x W707mm
Internal Dimensions:  H380 x D350 x W587mm
WBC20/ +90°C/+3°C (90mins) 20kg* 6 6/1
WBCF20 +90°C/+3°C (90mins) 20kg*
+90°C/-18°C (240mins) 20kg*
External Dimensions:  H1290 x D804 x W707mm
Internal Dimensions:   H700 x D350 x W587mm
WBC30/ +90°C/+3°C (90mins) 30kg* 10 10/1
WBCF30 +90°C/+3°C (90mins) 30kg*
+90°C/-18°C (240mins) 30kg*
External Dimensions: H1735 x D804 x W707
Internal Dimensions:  H1095 x D350 x W587
WBC40/ +90°C/+3°C (90mins) 40kg* 10 10/1
WBCF40 +90°C/+3°C (90mins) 40kg*
+90°C/-18°C (240mins) 40kg*
External Dimensions: H1735 x D804 x W707
Internal Dimensions:  H1095 x D350 x W587
WBC50**/ +90°C/+3°C (90mins) 50kg* 13 5.8/3
WBCF50** +90°C/+3°C (90mins) 50kg*
+90°C/-18°C (240mins) 50kg*
External Dimensions:  H1905 x D804 x W707mm
Internal Dimensions:   H1275 x D350 x W587mm
Door opening depth: 1466mmm